AmountGST.% Rate

SHEELA KOLHE(BESA)

9730036368

9730036368

ONLINE

Disc

4.00 5  839.000SAREE 50/600  3356.00 1  0.00

4.00 5  1079.000SAREE D.NO-40054/S  4316.00 2  0.00

5.00 5  1150.000SAREE PATIL  5750.00 3  0.00

13422.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

13422.00

RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

335.55

335.55

13.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

13422.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 335.55
5%

13422.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :